CC VIRGEN DEL CARMEN(07002816)
4t EI (Partida) 2 grup/s

CC VIRGEN DEL CARMEN(07002816)
5¢& EI (Partida) 2 grup/s

CC VIRGEN DEL CARMEN(07002816)
6¢& EI (Partida) 2 grup/s

CC VIRGEN DEL CARMEN(07002816)
1r EP (Partida) 2 grup/s

CC VIRGEN DEL CARMEN(07002816)
2n EP (Partida) 2 grup/s

CC VIRGEN DEL CARMEN(07002816)
3r EP (Partida) 2 grup/s

CC VIRGEN DEL CARMEN(07002816)
4t EP (Partida) 2 grup/s

CC VIRGEN DEL CARMEN(07002816)
5¢ EP (Partida) 2 grup/s

CC VIRGEN DEL CARMEN(07002816)
6€ EP (Partida) 2 grup/s

CC VIRGEN DEL CARMEN(07002816)
1r ESO (Partida) 2 grup/s

CC VIRGEN DEL CARMEN(07002816)
2n ESO (Partida) 2 grup/s

CC VIRGEN DEL CARMEN(07002816)
3r ESO (Partida) 2 grup/s

CC VIRGEN DEL CARMEN(07002816)
4t ESO (Partida) 2 grup/s

TOTAL

PREVISIO DE MATRICULA
Oficina:
Centre desti:
Estudis desti: Selecciona
Procés: Admissioé EILEP,ESO

Oferta

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

60

60

45

47
662

Reserva interna

o

40

36

44

38

49

50

48

60

48

64

51

40
568

Previsio matricula

0

40

36

44

38

49

50

48

60

48

64

51

40
568

Vacants

50

10

14

6

12

-10

12

94



